
Boss Couplings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

87DPL108

Boss Holedall Fittings

Boss Wing Nut Caps

Boss Adapters
These fittings have male or female NPT threads and are designed to fit the standard ground joint spuds on page 83.
Supplied with a wing nut, as shown. For safety tags and safety tape, see page 507.

For best results, use with washer style spuds and washers on page 84.
Supplied with 12" chain and washer.
Note: Boss wing nut caps are not intended for pressure applications.

Boss Holedall fittings are designed for air and liquid applications where a permanent, low profile clamping
system is desired.  Both fittings are supplied with carbon steel ferrules.  Consult the factory for swage
and/or crimp specifications. Not for steam service.

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Size
$87.50

95.10
---
---

¾"
1"
---
---

Part # Price/E
Boss Female NPT Adapter

GFAS6
GFAS11
---
---

* Note: GMAS26 uses a special wing nut, part # B27-3.

Size
GMAS6
GMAS11
GMAS21
GMAS26 *

$44.20
44.20
73.25
77.60

25
25
10
10

¾"
1"

1½"
2"

Part # Price/E Pkg Qty
Boss Male NPT Adapter

¾"

1"

1½"

2"

3"

GF26P1
GF26P2
GF26P3
GF36P1
GF36P2
GF36P3
GF61P1
GF61P2
GF61P3
GF81P1
GF81P2
GF81P3
GF111P1
GF111P2
GF111P3

$47.00
47.00
47.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
97.00
97.00
97.00

103.00
103.00
103.00
284.00
284.00
284.00

IronHose O.D. Stainless Steel
Price/E

---
---
---
---
---
---

$434.00
434.00

---
565.00
565.00

---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
RGF61P1
RGF61P2
---
RGF81P1
RGF81P2
---
---
---
---

Size
Part #From: To: Price/E Part #

1-10/64"
1-15/64"
1-19/64"
1-30/64"
1-35/64"
1-39/64"
1-15/16"
2-1/64"
2-9/64"
2-9/16"
2-41/64"
2-49/64"
3-9/16"
3-41/64"
3-49/64"

1-14/64"
1-18/64"
1-22/64"
1-34/64"
1-38/64"
1-42/64"
2"
2-1/8"
2-1/4"
2-5/8"
2-3/4"
2-7/8"
3-5/8"
3-3/4"
3-7/8"

Size
B12SC
B17SC
B27SC
B37SC

$38.00
44.25
67.45

114.15

25
25
10
5

¾" and 1"
1¼" and 1½"

2" 
3"

Part # Price/E Pkg QtyChain Length
12"
12"
12"
12"

pages076-090.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:55 AM87


