### **Boss Couplings**

## **Boss Holedall Fittings**



Boss Holedall fittings are designed for air and liquid applications where a permanent, low profile clamping system is desired. Both fittings are supplied with carbon steel ferrules. Consult the factory for swage and/or crimp specifications. Not for steam service.

Size	Hose O.D.		Iron		Stainless Steel	
0126	From:	To:	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
	1-10/64"	1-14/64"	GF26P1	\$47.00		
3⁄4"	1-15/64"	1-18/64"	GF26P2	47.00		
	1-19/64"	1-22/64"	GF26P3	47.00		
	1-30/64"	1-34/64"	GF36P1	50.00		
1"	1-35/64"	1-38/64"	GF36P2	50.00		
	1-39/64"	1-42/64"	GF36P3	50.00		
	1-15/16"	2"	GF61P1	97.00	RGF61P1	\$434.00
1½"	2-1/64"	2-1/8"	GF61P2	97.00	RGF61P2	434.00
	2-9/64"	2-1/4"	GF61P3	97.00		
2"	2-9/16"	2-5/8"	GF81P1	103.00	RGF81P1	565.00
	2-41/64"	2-3/4"	GF81P2	103.00	RGF81P2	565.00
	2-49/64"	2-7/8"	GF81P3	103.00		
3"	3-9/16"	3-5/8"	GF111P1	284.00		
	3-41/64"	3-3/4"	GF111P2	284.00		
	3-49/64"	3-7/8"	GF111P3	284.00		

C

## **Boss Adapters**

These fittings have male or female NPT threads and are designed to fit the standard ground joint spuds on page 83. Supplied with a wing nut, as shown. For safety tags and safety tape, see page 507.







Boss Male NPT Adapter				Boss Female NPT Adapter			
Size	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Size	Part #	Price/E	
3⁄4"	GMAS6	\$44.20	25	3⁄4"	GFAS6	\$87.50	
1"	GMAS11	44.20	25	1"	GFAS11	95.10	
11⁄2"	GMAS21	73.25	10				
2"	GMAS26 *	77.60	10				

Note: GMAS26 uses a special wing nut, part # B27-3.

# **Boss Wing Nut Caps**

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Size	Chain Length	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
3⁄4" and 1"	12"	B12SC	\$38.00	25
1¼" and 1½"	12"	B17SC	44.25	25
2"	12"	B27SC	67.45	10
3"	12"	B37SC	114.15	5

For best results, use with washer style spuds and washers on page 84. Supplied with 12" chain and washer.

Note: Boss wing nut caps are not intended for pressure applications. ALERT







87

We Ship

World Wide